

DYNAVISION LIMITED

Apex Plaza, 5th Floor No. 3, Nungambakkam High Road Chennai - 600 034. INDIA

Phone: 044-2826 3651 E-mail: dvl@dynavision.in

10.10.2023

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited Phiroze Jee Jee Bhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir,

Scrip Code: BSE: 517238

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed the intimation letter received through email dated 07th October 2023 from the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company -Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited, wherein the Company is informed regarding loss of share certificate and request for issue of duplicate share certificate to the following shareholder as per the details

Folio no	Name of the Shareholder	Certificate no.	Distictive Nos.	Shares
12371 32556 29391	AJIT KAUR SHAMKANT KASHINATH WANI SHAMKANT KASHINATH WANI & SUREKHA SHAMKANT WANI	22008	2727141-2727190	50
		22009	2727191-2727200	10
		60259	3485441-3485460	20
		60260	3485461-3485480	20
		24442	2775831 - 2775850	20
		24443	2775851 - 2775860	10
		61732	3515861 - 3515880	20
		44163	3167091-3167110	20
		44164	3167111- 3167120	10

Please bring this to the notice of Members of your Exchange and request them to inform us within ONE WEEK from the date hereof whether they have any claim or in possession of the Share Certificates.

We will consider issuing the duplicate share certificates in the name of the Shareholder / Transferee after expiry of the above-mentioned period.

Kindly acknowledge receipt.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully, for DYNAVISION LIMITED

V Jayashree Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

CC:Mr. S.Yuvraj, Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited

CIN: L31100TN1973PLC006439 | GSTIN: 33AAACD8639F1ZR | Website: www.dynavision.in

dvl@dynavision.in

From:

yuvraj@integratedindia.in

Sent:

07 October 2023 17:01

To:

dvl@dynavision.in; Dynavision M/s.; investors@dynavision.in

Cc:

Yuvraj

Subject:

Fwd: Dyanvision Ltd - Stock exchange / Loss of share certificates Folio no.:12371

Attachments:

dyna 12371.pdf

Dear Sir,

We hereby inform that the following Share certificate (s) is / are reported to have been lost/ stolen/ misplaced with / without accompanied by a Transfer Deed(s) and the holders have requested the Company for Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s):

Folio no	Name of the shareholder	Cert no.	Distictive nos.	Shares
12371	AJIT KAUR	22008	2727141-2727190	50
		22009	2727191-2727200	10
		60259	3485441-3485460	20
		60260	3485461-3485480	20

Please notify the loss of share certificate(s) in respect of the above case(s) to the Stock Exchanges and confirm.

Regards,

Bhuvana

Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited 2nd Floor, Kences Towers
No.1 Ramakrishna Street, North Usman Road
T Nagar, Chennai - 600 017
Phone No(s)- 2814 0801-0803 Fax No.2814 2479
email id: yuvraj@integratedindia.in
CIN No.U74900TN2015PTC101466

dvl@dynavision.in

From:

yuvraj@integratedindia.in

Sent:

07 October 2023 10:28

To:

dvl@dynavision.in; Dynavision M/s.; investors@dynavision.in

Cc:

Vuvrai

Subject:

Dyanvision Ltd - Stock exchange / Loss of share certificates Folio no.:32556

Attachments:

doc09101320231007124218.pdf

Dear Sir,

We hereby inform that the following Share certificate (s) is / are reported to have been lost/ stolen/ misplaced with / without accompanied by a Transfer Deed(s) and the holders have requested the Company for Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s):

Folio no	Certificate no.	Distictive Nos.	Shares
32556	24442 24443 61732	2775831 - 2775850 2775851 - 2775860 3515861 - 3515880	20 10
			20

Name of the shareholder: SHAMKANT KASHINATH WANI

Please notify the loss of share certificate(s) in respect of the above case(s) to the Stock Exchanges and confirm.

Regards,

D SATHISH KUMAR
Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited
2nd Floor, Kences Towers
No.1 Ramakrishna Street, North Usman Road
T Nagar, Chennai - 600 017
Phone No(s)- 2814 0801-0803 Fax No.2814 2479
email id: yuvraj@integratedindia.in
CIN No.U74900TN2015PTC101466

dvl@dynavision.in

From:

yuvraj@integratedindia.in

Sent:

07 October 2023 10:22

To:

dvl@dynavision.in; Dynavision M/s.; investors@dynavision.in

Cc:

- Yuvrai

Subject:

Dyanvision Ltd - Stock exchange / Loss of share certificates Folio no.:29391

Attachments:

doc09101220231007124159.pdf

Dear Sir,

We hereby inform that the following Share certificate (s) is / are reported to have been lost/ stolen/ misplaced with / without accompanied by a Transfer Deed(s) and the holders have requested the Company for Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s):

Folio no	Certificate no.	Distictive Nos.	Shares
29391		3167091- 3167110 3167111- 3167120	20
			10

Name of the shareholder: SHAMKANT KASHINATH WANI & SUREKHA SHAMKANT WANI

Please notify the loss of share certificate(s) in respect of the above case(s) to the Stock Exchanges and confirm.

Regards,

D SATHISH KUMAR
Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited
2nd Floor, Kences Towers
No.1 Ramakrishna Street, North Usman Road
T Nagar, Chennai - 600 017
Phone No(s)- 2814 0801-0803 Fax No.2814 2479
email id: yuvraj@integratedindia.in
CIN No.U74900TN2015PTC101466

DATED: - 03-10-2023 INTEGRATED REG. MANAGE MENT SERVICES PUT. LDD. (SHARE T. Agend of DYNAVISION LTD.,) 2 ND FLOOR KENCES TOWERS_NO. 1, RAMA KRISHNA STREET off. NORTH YSMAN ROAD, T. Nagar, CHENNAI - 600017. SUB: - Name changed Name Correction in The Share Centroricale FOLIONO: - 12371 (SHAREHOLDER AJITKA with reference your letter NO. DyN | GEN | 1954329 1325 dt 22-09-2025 on the above mentioned subject, I leply on huder: -) Since I have not received the original Showers contribicate under the Falio, so few, this food has already been brought to your natice though my earlier corresponder. Hence, I connat send the some to you.

Year you can issue fresh share

Centifiate as per kyc documins enclosed

again 2) Copy of Marriage Cerlificate Suly attended by NoTARY Public is endored 3) Certificate of the due to my marriage Name change due to my marriage duly attented by NoTARY public is also enclosed you are loquested to issue duplicality certificate as chief marter his enclosed at the

& Copy enclosed for roperene.

Carliett. Thouley you

yours Sneerely Ajit keere

(JASIT KAUR BHATA)

Mr. Shamkant Kashinath Wani

373. Jaikisanwadi, Opp-Navjivan

Mangal Karyalaya. Jalgaon

Jalgaon - M.S.425001

Date -06/09/2023

Integrated Registry Management Services Pvt. Ltd (Integrated Enterprises (India) Ltd), 2nd Floor, kences Towers, No.1, Ramakrishna Street, North Usman Road, T. Nagar, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600017

Dear sir/ Madam,

UNIT - Dynavision Ltd

Folio No - 32556

Ref.No.- DYN/KYC/32556/9365

Sub - Kyc updation and Duplication of share certificate

I am holder of **Dynavision Limited** in the name of Mr. Shamkant Kashinath Wanis As per sebi requirement I am sending given below documents for kyc updation.

If those shares certificate are in your custody, then please send it to me. If it is not possible then please convey the procedure to obtaining duplicate share certificate. Kindly send no of shares, Distinctine number & share certificate number

Pl do the needful

Thanking you,

Yours truly

(Mr. Shamkant Kashinath Wani)

Enclosed: - Form ISR-1, Form ISR-2, Form no-SH-13 & Self attested pan, Aadhar & cancelled cheque.

Mr. Shamkant Kashinath Wani

373. Jaikisanwadi, Opp-Navjivan

Mangal Karyalaya. Jalgaon

Jalgaon - M.S.425001

Date -06/09/2023

Integrated Registry Management Services Pvt. Ltd (Integrated Enterprises (India) Ltd), 2nd Floor, kences Towers, No.1, Ramakrishna Street, North Usman Road, T. Nagar, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600017

Dear sir/ Madam,

UNIT - Dynavision Ltd

Folio No - 29391

Ref.No.- DYN/KYC/29391/9366

Sub - Kyc updation and Duplication of share certificate

I am holder of **Dynavision Limited** in the name of Mr. Shamkant Kashinath Wani and joint with Mrs. Surekha Shamkant Wani. As per sebi requirement I am sending given below documents for kyc updation.

If those shares certificate are in your custody, then please send it to me. If it is not possible then please convey the procedure to obtaining duplicate share certificate. Kindly send no of shares, Distinctine number & share certificate number

Pl do the needful

Thanking you,

Yours truly

(Mr. Shamkant Kashinath Wani)

Enclosed: Form ISR-1, Form ISR-2, Form no-SH-13 & Self attested pan, Aadhar & cancelled cheque.